
Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]
2  Bye 1
3 GBA0150 06-12-2010 VDR  Nevan Lahary
4  Bye 33
5 GBA0267 26-03-2010 RJT  Hitarth Vasa
6  Bye 17
7 GBA0262 30-01-2009 SRT  Arjun Patel
8  Bye 49
9 GBA0115 10-10-2011 BVP  Divyam Ladumor

10  Bye 9
11 GBA0117 07-08-2009 AHD  Shaurya Parikh
12  Bye 41
13 GBA0137 20-09-2010 AND  Shivam Parmar
14  Bye 25
15 GBA0290 07-10-2011 SRT  Joog Kevadia
16  Bye 57
17 GBA0305 27-06-2012 SRT  Hamza Shaikh
18  Bye 5
19 GBA0176 27-04-2009 AND  Vedkumar Patel
20  Bye 37
21 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar
22  Bye 21
23 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry
24  Bye 53
25 GBA0112 15-08-2011 VDR  Sarg Shah
26  Bye 13
27 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale
28  Bye 45
29 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
30  Bye 29
31 GBA0122 10-02-2010 GNR  Aryan Singh
32 GBA0168 22-01-2013 MEH  Ranveersingh Rathor
33 GBA0078 06-05-2013 Valsad Darsh Joshi
34  Bye 3
35 GBA0164 07-04-2009 JAM  Mannan Maru
36  Bye 35
37 GBA0180 11-03-2009 SRT  Mahir Thakkar
38  Bye 19
39 GBA0246 15-10-2010 VDR  Aditya Matai
40  Bye 51
41 GBA0307 27-01-2012 SRT  Divit Bhutani
42  Bye 11
43 GBA0197 23-02-2010 AHD  Krishiv Purohit
44  Bye 43
45 GBA0081 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
46  Bye 27
47 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om
48 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani
49 GBA0153 16-12-2009 SRT  Mannan M Jain
50  Bye 7
51 GBA0173 16-11-2010 Kutch Soumya Patel
52  Bye 39
53 GBA0121 21-08-2011 BVP  Aditya Makwana
54  Bye 23
55 GBA0242 22-08-2010 AND  Jainil Chauhan
56  Bye 55
57 GBA0233 03-11-2010 AHD  Parth Puri
58  Bye 15
59 GBA0295 13-03-2009 SRT  Praneel Patel
60  Bye 47
61 GBA0156 20-11-2009 VDR  Dhariya Patel
62  Bye 31
63 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia
64 GBA0110 12-04-2012 MEH  Pruthvisinh Vaghela

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #1: 
 Nevan Lahary
 #2: 
 Hitarth Vasa
 #3: 
 Arjun Patel
 #4: 
 Divyam Ladumor
 #5: 
 Shaurya Parikh
 #6: 
 Shivam Parmar
 #7: 
 Joog Kevadia
 #8: 
 Hamza Shaikh
 #9: 
 Vedkumar Patel
 #10: 
 Shaurya Kumar
 #11: 
 Pushyat Mistry
 #12: 
 Sarg Shah
 #13: 
 Vedant Bangale
 #14: 
 Hardik Bansal
 #15: 
 Aryan Singh
 #16: 15-4 15-4  (11')
 Darsh Joshi
 #17: 
 Mannan Maru
 #18: 
 Mahir Thakkar
 #19: 
 Aditya Matai
 #20: 
 Divit Bhutani
 #21: 
 Krishiv Purohit
 #22: 
 Dakshit Mungray
 #23: 
 Harshal Vaswani
 #24: 15-13 15-6  (15')
 Mannan M Jain
 #25: 
 Soumya Patel
 #26: 
 Aditya Makwana
 #27: 
 Jainil Chauhan
 #28: 
 Parth Puri
 #29: 
 Praneel Patel
 #30: 
 Dhariya Patel
 #31: 
 Het Kanojia
 #32: 15-4 12-15 15-10  (21')

Round 3

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #65: 15-3 15-3  (10')

 Hitarth Vasa
 #66: 14-15 15-10 15-14  (33')

 Shaurya Parikh
 #67: 15-2 15-3  (10')

 Shivam Parmar
 #68: 15-6 15-8  (15')

 Hamza Shaikh
 #69: 15-6 15-12  (15')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #70: 15-3 15-6  (13')

 Vedant Bangale
 #71: 15-7 15-1  (10')

 Hardik Bansal
 #72: 15-10 15-10  (15')

 Mannan Maru
 #73: 15-11 15-10  (15')

 Aditya Matai
 #74: 15-13 7-15 15-14  (12')

 Divit Bhutani
 #75: w.o.

 Harshal Vaswani
 #76: 15-6 15-7  (17')

 Soumya Patel
 #77: 15-6 15-4  (10')

 Jainil Chauhan
 #78: 15-11 15-9  (11')

 Parth Puri
 #79: 15-14 15-4  (15')

 Het Kanojia
 #80: 15-10 15-9  (20')

Round 4

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #97: 15-1 15-3  (12')

 Shaurya Parikh
 #98: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #99: 15-7 15-2  (8')

 Vedant Bangale
 #100: 14-15 15-12 15-12  (30')

 Mannan Maru
 #101: 15-4 9-15 15-9  (18')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #102: 15-2 15-0  (11')

 Soumya Patel
 #103: 15-2 15-5  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #104: 15-10 15-12  (17')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Zionzuriel Rodricks

3 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13

Date
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City, Country

Surat, IND
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Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA0109 26-08-2011 GNR  Rudra Pratap Singh
66 GBA0111 01-09-2010 BVP  Vansh Mehta
67  Bye 32
68 GBA0012 21-12-2010 VDR  Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat

69  Bye 48
70 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
71  Bye 16
72 GBA0226 25-11-2009 AND  Stavan Dave
73  Bye 56
74 GBA0309 07-03-2011 SRT  Divyam Gajjar
75  Bye 24
76 GBA0256 23-05-2012 VLD  Uzair Patel
77  Bye 40
78 GBA0071 30-09-2010 AHD  Kiaan Contractor
79  Bye 8
80 GBA0099 22-02-2011 Valsad Tirth Yagnik
81 GBA0250 14-08-2010 VDR  Param Shah
82 GBA0171 10-07-2012 MEH  Dev Parmar
83  Bye 28
84 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar
85  Bye 44
86 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
87  Bye 12
88 GBA0174 28-11-2012 SRT  Vihaan Kothari
89  Bye 52
90 GBA0080 01-02-2013 SUNR Panshul Makwana
91  Bye 20
92 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai
93  Bye 36
94 GBA0294 10-12-2010 VDR  Jaisal Mistry
95  Bye 4
96 GBA0277 18-04-2009 DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia [3]
97 GBA0116 23-03-2009 SRT  Samyak Rajpal
98 GBA0304 22-04-2010 NAV  Harsh Patel
99  Bye 30

100 GBA0252 29-07-2010 MEH  Rudra Chauhan
101  Bye 46
102 GBA0163 13-03-2009 AND  Parth S Bhargav
103  Bye 14
104 GBA0265 30-07-2010 RJT  Shaurya Mehta
105  Bye 54
106 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
107  Bye 22
108 GBA0235 08-06-2010 VDR  Chennakesav Musali
109  Bye 38
110 GBA0144 31-07-2009 AHD  Nikhil Yadav
111  Bye 6
112 GBA0308 31-03-2010 SRT  Reyansh Gambhir
113  Bye 58
114 GBA0124 30-04-2009 AHD  Aarav Shah
115  Bye 26
116 GBA0184 17-04-2011 SRT  Jetr Bhatia
117  Bye 42
118 GBA0268 01-10-2009 SRT  Saksham Chaudhary
119  Bye 10
120 GBA0255 14-12-2010 VDR  Dev Shah
121  Bye 50
122 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah
123  Bye 18
124 GBA0035 12-05-2012 MEH  Nishk Bhatt
125  Bye 34
126 GBA0320 26-05-2010 PORB Rudra Odedra
127  Bye 2
128 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

Round 2

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #33: 15-1 15-3  (15')
 Ramniranjan Singh Shekhawat

 #34: 
 Tanish Choksi
 #35: 
 Stavan Dave
 #36: 
 Divyam Gajjar
 #37: 
 Uzair Patel
 #38: 
 Kiaan Contractor
 #39: 
 Tirth Yagnik
 #40: 
 Param Shah
 #41: 15-10 15-6  (15')
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #42: 
 Bhashy Pathak
 #43: 
 Vihaan Kothari
 #44: 
 Panshul Makwana
 #45: 
 Hridaan Desai
 #46: 
 Jaisal Mistry
 #47: 
 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia [3]

 #48: 
 Samyak Rajpal
 #49: 15-8 15-5  (9')
 Rudra Chauhan
 #50: 
 Parth S Bhargav
 #51: 
 Shaurya Mehta
 #52: 
 Arpan Pateliya
 #53: 
 Chennakesav Musali
 #54: 
 Nikhil Yadav
 #55: 
 Reyansh Gambhir
 #56: 
 Aarav Shah
 #57: 
 Jetr Bhatia
 #58: 
 Saksham Chaudhary
 #59: 
 Dev Shah
 #60: 
 Vivaan Shah
 #61: 
 Nishk Bhatt
 #62: 
 Rudra Odedra
 #63: 
 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 #64: 

Round 3

 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #81: 15-5 15-9  (9')

 Tanish Choksi
 #82: 15-3 15-5  (12')

 Uzair Patel
 #83: 15-8 15-8  (14')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #84: 15-2 15-4 

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #85: 15-8 15-6  (15')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #86: 15-1 15-0  (10')

 Hridaan Desai
 #87: 15-5 15-5  (10')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia [3]

 #88: 15-7 15-11  (15')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #89: 15-2 15-5  (15')

 Shaurya Mehta
 #90: 15-8 15-8  (17')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #91: 12-15 15-13 15-13  (33')

 Nikhil Yadav
 #92: 15-10 15-5  (15')

 Jetr Bhatia
 #93: 15-4 15-8  (12')

 Dev Shah
 #94: 15-9 11-15 15-4  (22')

 Nishk Bhatt
 #95: 15-11 15-14  (22')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 #96: 15-9 15-4  (12')

Round 4

 Tanish Choksi
 #105: 15-8 15-11  (18')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #106: 15-2 15-5  (14')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #107: 15-7 15-12  (16')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia [3]

 #108: 15-7 15-2  (15')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #109: 15-9 15-4  (14')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #110: 15-10 14-15 15-10  (30')

 Dev Shah
 #111: 15-7 15-4  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 #112: 15-3 15-3  (15')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Zionzuriel Rodricks

3 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U13

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
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Round 4

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #97: 15-1 15-3  (12')

 Shaurya Parikh
 #98: 15-2 15-4  (12')

 Shaurya Kumar
 #99: 15-7 15-2  (8')

 Vedant Bangale
 #100: 14-15 15-12 15-12  (30')

 Mannan Maru
 #101: 15-4 9-15 15-9  (18')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #102: 15-2 15-0  (11')

 Soumya Patel
 #103: 15-2 15-5  (20')

 Parth Puri
 #104: 15-10 15-12  (17')

 Tanish Choksi
 #105: 15-8 15-11  (18')

 Kiaan Contractor
 #106: 15-2 15-5  (14')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #107: 15-7 15-12  (16')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia [3]

 #108: 15-7 15-2  (15')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #109: 15-9 15-4  (14')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #110: 15-10 14-15 15-10  (30')

 Dev Shah
 #111: 15-7 15-4  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 #112: 15-3 15-3  (15')

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #113: 15-1 15-3  (11')

 Vedant Bangale
 #114: 15-8 3-15 15-7  (24')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #115: 15-13 15-3  (17')

 Parth Puri
 #116: 15-5 15-8  (9')

 Tanish Choksi
 #117: 15-5 15-8  (17')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #118: 15-12 11-15 15-9  (35')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #119: 15-5 15-9  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks [2]

 #120: 15-3 15-2  (11')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #121: 21-5 21-5  (14')

 Harshal Vaswani
 #122: 21-18 19-21 21-16  (45')

 Bhashy Pathak
 #123: 21-14 21-14  (31')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #124: 21-16 21-17  (34')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #125: 21-6 21-1  (22')

 Rudra Chauhan
 #126: 21-15 21-7  (23')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 #127: 21-10 21-6  (20')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

2 Zionzuriel Rodricks

3 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U13

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [1]
2  Bye 1
3 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar
4 GBA0293 02-06-2013 SRT  Pakhi Kabra
5 GBA0316 15-09-2011 SRT  Aashvee Kantawala

6  Bye 9
7 GBA0258 21-04-2011 AHD  Yuva Patel
8 GBA0186 12-09-2012 VDR  Aayushi Chulet
9 GBA0225 08-02-2013 AND  Jainy Kotak

10  Bye 5
11 GBA0282 27-08-2013 SRT  Jasleen Kaur Khurana

12 GBA0075 13-10-2009 BVP  Hiya Jambukiya
13 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

14 GBA0095 09-03-2010 SRT  Feronia Panjwani
15 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak
16 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati
17 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi [3]

18  Bye 3
19 GBA0182 30-05-2010 AND  Dhvani Daxini
20 GBA0292 29-06-2009 SRT  Pavani Kabra
21 GBA0135 03-11-2010 VDR  Parthivi Mashru
22  Bye 11
23 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas
24 GBA0285 15-04-2011 SRT  Kavleen Kaur Khurana

25 GBA0134 07-10-2009 AHD  Anshika Taparia [6]

26  Bye 7
27 GBA0118 17-03-2010 AND  Divyta Tiwari
28 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala
29 GBA0301 23-05-2012 SRT  Sana Shah
30 GBA0105 06-07-2011 Morbi  Pankti Marvaniya
31 GBA0188 30-09-2013 MEH  Aarna Srivastava
32 GBA0296 31-05-2010 VDR  Falak Sanghvi
33 GBA0244 01-01-2012 AND  Devarshi Pandya
34 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan
35 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey
36 GBA0317 21-11-2009 VDR  Jahanvi Shukla
37 GBA0072 02-01-2013 VDR  Manya Tadvi
38 GBA0222 24-06-2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana
39  Bye 8
40 GBA0264 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti -- [5]
41 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun
42 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal
43  Bye 12
44 GBA0283 12-11-2009 SRT  Maahi Surana
45 GBA0045 27-02-2010 SRT  Hetvi Thakkar
46 GBA0234 16-12-2009 AND  Dhruvi Chawda
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava [4]

49 GBA0306 26-07-2012 SRT  Divija Paranjpe
50 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy
51 GBA0300 11-08-2009 VDR  Tvarita Warier
52 GBA0089 29-12-2010 AND  Jasleenkaur G Syan

53 GBA0169 13-09-2009 MEH  Krisha Parmar
54 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal
55  Bye 6
56 GBA0319 11-10-2010 SRT  Yashvi Paronawala

57 GBA0269 25-10-2009 SRT  Freya Gheewala
58 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain
59  Bye 10
60 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar
61 GBA0315 04-02-2009 SRT  Kanika Chandak
62 GBA0201 20-04-2009 Kutch Sanvi Mehta
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey [2]

Round 2

 Nitya Kotai [1]

 #1: 
 Preksha Parmar
 #2: 15-3 15-2  (12')

 Aashvee Kantawala

 #3: 
 Yuva Patel
 #4: 15-7 15-8  (13')

 Jainy Kotak
 #5: 
 Jasleen Kaur Khurana
 #6: 15-12 15-11  (14')

 Vanya Manchanda
 #7: 14-15 15-10 15-13  (30')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #8: 15-8 15-9  (14')

 Swara Raygandhi [3]

 #9: 
 Dhvani Daxini
 #10: 15-10 15-14  (14')

 Parthivi Mashru
 #11: 
 Tanvi Vyas
 #12: 15-12 15-8  (15')

 Anshika Taparia [6]

 #13: 
 Siona Gala
 #14: 15-4 15-9  (17')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #15: 15-1 15-3  (11')

 Falak Sanghvi
 #16: 15-12 15-7  (21')

 Aashi Ranjan
 #17: 15-4 15-7  (15')

 Anusha Pandey
 #18: 15-10 15-12  (15')

 Nyasa Makwana
 #19: 15-2 15-1  (9')

 Jagriti -- [5]

 #20: 
 Nancy Panchal
 #21: 15-10 15-11  (20')

 Maahi Surana
 #22: 
 Hetvi Thakkar
 #23: 15-8 15-5  (15')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #24: 
 Aarshia Rejoy
 #25: 15-3 15-2  (12')

 Jasleenkaur G Syan
 #26: 14-15 15-7 15-6  (23')

 Rucha Panchal
 #27: 15-9 15-12  (15')

 Yashvi Paronawala

 #28: 
 Sanskriti Jain
 #29: 9-15 15-11 15-13  (25')

 Diya S Panikar
 #30: 
 Sanvi Mehta
 #31: 15-6 15-3  (8')

 Ayati Dubey [2]

 #32: 

Round 3

 Nitya Kotai [1]
 #33: 15-3 15-3  (12')

 Yuva Patel
 #34: 15-9 15-9  (12')

 Jainy Kotak
 #35: 15-6 15-12  (13')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #36: 15-11 15-9  (15')

 Swara Raygandhi [3]

 #37: 15-2 15-6  (11')

 Tanvi Vyas
 #38: 15-11 15-12  (15')

 Siona Gala
 #39: 15-10 15-7  (18')

 Pankti Marvaniya
 #40: 15-10 15-5  (22')

 Anusha Pandey
 #41: 15-9 15-11  (18')

 Jagriti -- [5]
 #42: 15-8 15-7  (14')

 Nancy Panchal
 #43: w.o.

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #44: 15-8 15-10  (16')

 Jasleenkaur G Syan
 #45: 14-15 15-10 15-10  (25')

 Rucha Panchal
 #46: 15-3 15-5  (12')

 Sanskriti Jain
 #47: 15-9 15-14  (20')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #48: 15-4 15-4  (10')

Quarterfinals

 Nitya Kotai [1]
 #49: 15-6 15-2  (12')

 Darshni Prajapati
 #50: 15-3 15-5  (15')

 Swara Raygandhi [3]

 #51: 15-5 15-10  (17')

 Siona Gala
 #52: 15-6 11-15 15-3  (24')

 Jagriti -- [5]
 #53: 15-11 15-13  (20')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #54: 15-14 15-10  (22')

 Rucha Panchal
 #55: 15-4 15-11  (15')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #56: 15-4 15-6  (14')

Semifinals

 Nitya Kotai [1]
 #57: 21-15 21-10  (30')

 Swara Raygandhi [3]
 #58: 22-20 14-21 21-13  (45')

 Vagisha Srivastava [4]

 #59: 21-8 21-6  (20')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #60: 21-10 21-3  (18')

Final

 Nitya Kotai [1]
 #61: 21-19 21-17  (42')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #62: 21-14 21-12  (28')

 Ayati Dubey [2]
 #63: 21-11 21-12  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Nitya Kotai

2 Ayati Dubey

3 Swara Raygandhi

4 Vagisha Srivastava

5 Jagriti --

6 Anshika Taparia

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U13

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0252
GBA0193

29-07-2010
14-01-2009

MEH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0268
GBA0184

01-10-2009
17-04-2011

SRT
SRT  Jetr Bhatia

 Saksham Chaudhary

4 GBA0112
GBA0246

15-08-2011
15-10-2010

VDR
VDR  Aditya Matai

 Sarg Shah

5 GBA0068
GBA0277

18-08-2009
18-04-2009

VLD
DNH  Dhrvurajsinh Dodia

 Het Kanojia

6 GBA0137
GBA0242

20-09-2010
22-08-2010

AND
AND  Jainil Chauhan

 Shivam Parmar

7 GBA0129
GBA0235

25-03-2010
08-06-2010

VDR
VDR  Chennakesav Musali

 Harshal Vaswani

8 GBA0109
GBA0122

26-08-2011
10-02-2010

GNR
GNR  Aryan Singh

 Rudra Pratap Singh

9 GBA0294
GBA0156

10-12-2010
20-11-2009

VDR
VDR  Dhariya Patel

 Jaisal Mistry

10 GBA0176
GBA0226

27-04-2009
25-11-2009

AND
AND  Stavan Dave

 Vedkumar Patel

11 GBA0132
GBA0163

20-09-2009
13-03-2009

PANCH
AND  Parth S Bhargav

 Pushyat Mistry

12 GBA0084
GBA0032

23-08-2010
11-07-2009

GNR
AHD  Vedant Bangale

 Zionzuriel Rodricks

13 GBA0212
GBA0126

09-01-2010
01-05-2009

SRT
SRT  Hardik Bansal

 Tanish Choksi

14 GBA0165
GBA0150

24-03-2009
06-12-2010

VDR
VDR  Nevan Lahary

 Shaurya Kumar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0117
GBA0233

07-08-2009
03-11-2010

AHD
AHD  Parth Puri [2]

 Shaurya Parikh

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #1: 

 Aditya Matai
 Sarg Shah
 #2: 12-15 15-8 15-9  (22')

 Dhrvurajsinh Dodia
 Het Kanojia
 #3: 15-8 15-2  (15')

 Aryan Singh
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #4: 12-15 15-13 15-7  (33')

 Dhariya Patel
 Jaisal Mistry
 #5: 15-7 15-3  (9')

 Vedant Bangale
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #6: 15-4 15-9  (14')

 Hardik Bansal
 Tanish Choksi
 #7: 15-8 15-4  (16')

 Parth Puri [2]

 Shaurya Parikh

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Rudra Chauhan

 #9: 21-5 21-5  (18')

 Aryan Singh
 Rudra Pratap Singh
 #10: 25-23 21-16  (25')

 Vedant Bangale
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #11: w.o.

 Hardik Bansal
 Tanish Choksi
 #12: 21-12 21-13  (20')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #13: 21-3 21-5  (13')

 Vedant Bangale
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #14: 21-12 21-12  (25')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [1]

 Rudra Chauhan
 #15: 21-12 21-9  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Mohmmadali Mir

Rudra Chauhan

2 Parth Puri

Shaurya Parikh

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U13

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0182
GBA0234

30-05-2010
16-12-2009

AND
AND  Dhruvi Chawda

 Dhvani Daxini

4 
 
 Bye 5

5 GBA0135
GBA0186

03-11-2010
12-09-2012

VDR
VDR  Aayushi Chulet

 Parthivi Mashru

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0225
GBA0244

08-02-2013
01-01-2012

AND
AND  Devarshi Pandya

 Jainy Kotak

8 
 
 Bye 7

9 GBA0264
GBA0247

09-09-2009
09-08-2011

AHD
AHD  Aarshia Rejoy

 Jagriti --

10 GBA0089
GBA0118

29-12-2010
17-03-2010

AND
AND  Divyta Tiwari

 Jasleenkaur G Syan

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0222
GBA0063

24-06-2010
20-05-2010

RJT
PORB Heerva Paun

 Nyasa Makwana

13 
 
 Bye 6

14 GBA0070
GBA0023

25-04-2010
07-06-2009

VDR
VDR  Nancy Panchal

 Preksha Parmar

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0159
GBA0263

26-02-2009
21-12-2010

VDR
GNR  Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

Quarterfinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #1: 

 Dhruvi Chawda
 Dhvani Daxini
 #2: 

 Aayushi Chulet
 Parthivi Mashru
 #3: 

 Devarshi Pandya
 Jainy Kotak
 #4: 

 Aarshia Rejoy
 Jagriti --
 #5: 15-14 15-13  (24')

 Heerva Paun
 Nyasa Makwana
 #6: 

 Nancy Panchal
 Preksha Parmar
 #7: 

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai

 #9: 21-3 21-2  (13')

 Aayushi Chulet
 Parthivi Mashru
 #10: 21-17 21-12  (24')

 Aarshia Rejoy
 Jagriti --
 #11: w.o.

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #12: 21-4 21-5  (17')

Final

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai
 #13: 21-1 21-5  (18')

 Anusha Pandey [2]

 Swara Raygandhi
 #14: 21-8 21-6  (21')

Winner

 Ayati Dubey [1]

 Nitya Kotai
 #15: 21-11 21-13  (29')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayati Dubey

Nitya Kotai

2 Anusha Pandey

Swara Raygandhi

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0018 02-04-2007 AHD  Tanay Sanghvi [1]
2  Bye 1
3 GBA0103 06-07-2008 RJT  Manthan Solanki
4  Bye 33
5 GBA0084 23-08-2010 GNR  Zionzuriel Rodricks
6  Bye 17
7 GBA0286 11-01-2009 SRT  Hridaan Desai
8  Bye 49
9 GBA0164 07-04-2009 JAM  Mannan Maru

10  Bye 9
11 GBA0287 02-05-2007 VDR  Rudra Soni
12  Bye 41
13 GBA0303 29-02-2008 SRT  Nitin Agrawal
14  Bye 25
15 GBA0065 12-03-2008 AHD  Ishaan Chopra
16  Bye 57
17 GBA0087 13-06-2008 VDR  Parin Thaker
18  Bye 5
19 GBA0207 03-04-2007 SRT  Prince Dwivedi
20  Bye 37
21 GBA0208 23-05-2007 MEH  Mann Solanki
22  Bye 21
23 GBA0251 13-03-2007 AHD  Dhruv Shah
24  Bye 53
25 GBA0144 31-07-2009 AHD  Nikhil Yadav
26  Bye 13
27 GBA0192 09-02-2013 SRT  Vivaan Shah
28  Bye 45
29 GBA0203 18-07-2007 KHD  Meer Mistry
30  Bye 29
31 GBA0202 01-12-2007 RJT  Maharshi Bhindora
32 GBA0132 20-09-2009 PANCH Pushyat Mistry
33 GBA0260 22-09-2007 AHD  Siddhant A Singh [4]
34  Bye 3
35 GBA0158 24-08-2008 RJT  Aksansh Verma
36  Bye 35
37 GBA0126 01-05-2009 SRT  Hardik Bansal
38  Bye 19
39 GBA0129 25-03-2010 VDR  Harshal Vaswani
40  Bye 51
41 GBA0021 30-10-2008 VDR  Tarang Kshatriya
42  Bye 11
43 GBA0107 20-05-2007 AHD  Vivan Gupta
44  Bye 43
45 GBA0249 13-10-2008 SRT  Lakshya Totla
46  Bye 27
47 GBA0068 18-08-2009 VLD  Het Kanojia
48 GBA0221 24-02-2007 BH  Vansh Rohit
49 GBA0193 14-01-2009 MEH  Mohmmadali Mir [5]
50  Bye 7
51 GBA0261 28-06-2010 Kutch Bhashy Pathak
52  Bye 39
53 GBA0156 20-11-2009 VDR  Dhariya Patel
54  Bye 23
55 GBA0117 07-08-2009 AHD  Shaurya Parikh
56  Bye 55
57 GBA0190 11-12-2008 SRT  Vivaan Paraswani
58  Bye 15
59 GBA0210 11-05-2007 AMR  Shivansh Pandya
60  Bye 47
61 GBA0157 16-10-2007 AHD  Nikunj Dubal
62  Bye 31
63 GBA0218 21-02-2008 AND  Moksh Mehta
64 GBA0297 25-11-2008 VDR  Rishan Khandelwal

Round 2

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #1: 
 Manthan Solanki
 #2: 
 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #3: 
 Hridaan Desai
 #4: 
 Mannan Maru
 #5: 
 Rudra Soni
 #6: 
 Nitin Agrawal
 #7: 
 Ishaan Chopra
 #8: 
 Parin Thaker
 #9: 
 Prince Dwivedi
 #10: 
 Mann Solanki
 #11: 
 Dhruv Shah
 #12: 
 Nikhil Yadav
 #13: 
 Vivaan Shah
 #14: 
 Meer Mistry
 #15: 
 Pushyat Mistry
 #16: w.o.
 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 #17: 
 Aksansh Verma
 #18: 
 Hardik Bansal
 #19: 
 Harshal Vaswani
 #20: 
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #21: 
 Vivan Gupta
 #22: 
 Lakshya Totla
 #23: 
 Vansh Rohit
 #24: 15-5 15-4  (10')
 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #25: 
 Bhashy Pathak
 #26: 
 Dhariya Patel
 #27: 
 Shaurya Parikh
 #28: 
 Vivaan Paraswani
 #29: 
 Shivansh Pandya
 #30: 
 Nikunj Dubal
 #31: 
 Rishan Khandelwal
 #32: 14-15 15-11 15-11  (48')

Round 3

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #65: 15-4 15-5  (15')

 Zionzuriel Rodricks
 #66: 15-2 15-5  (9')

 Mannan Maru
 #67: 15-5 15-13  (13')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #68: 15-7 15-5  (10')

 Parin Thaker
 #69: 15-14 12-15 15-12  (34')

 Mann Solanki
 #70: w.o.

 Nikhil Yadav
 #71: 9-15 15-12 15-13  (30')

 Meer Mistry
 #72: 15-9 15-5  (13')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 #73: 15-4 15-5  (15')

 Hardik Bansal
 #74: 15-11 15-9  (22')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #75: 15-5 13-15 15-14  (24')

 Vansh Rohit
 #76: 15-2 15-2  (10')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #77: 15-3 15-7  (13')

 Shaurya Parikh
 #78: 15-4 15-6  (12')

 Vivaan Paraswani
 #79: w.o.

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #80: 15-8 15-5  (12')

Round 4

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #97: 15-5 15-14  (15')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #98: 15-8 15-6  (10')

 Parin Thaker
 #99: 15-1 15-4  (8')

 Meer Mistry
 #100: 15-11 13-15 15-8  (23')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 #101: 15-8 15-12  (20')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #102: 15-9 15-11  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #103: 15-3 15-2  (10')

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #104: 15-7 15-14  (20')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanay Sanghvi

2 Ayaan Bindal

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Siddhant A Singh

5 Mohmmadali Mir

6 Aryan Kotak

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

65 GBA0076 18-02-2009 RJT  Yuvraj Parmar
66 GBA0279 02-04-2008 SUNR Santanu Maheshwari
67  Bye 32
68 GBA0165 24-03-2009 VDR  Shaurya Kumar
69  Bye 48
70 GBA0149 04-08-2007 AHD  Deep Parwani
71  Bye 16
72 GBA0092 01-06-2007 SRT  Nihar Patel
73  Bye 56
74 GBA0229 27-04-2008 AHD  Darshil Santwani
75  Bye 24
76 GBA0310 12-07-2008 SRT  Roodrabh Captain
77  Bye 40
78 GBA0167 24-01-2008 VLD  Maharshi Modi
79  Bye 8
80 GBA0191 12-06-2007 JAM  Aryan Kotak [6]
81 GBA0081 15-12-2010 SRT  Dakshit Mungray
82 GBA0046 13-07-2008 RJT  Rutav Kanabar
83  Bye 28
84 GBA0211 16-08-2007 AND  Parva Vyas
85  Bye 44
86 GBA0120 21-09-2008 AHD  Urv Patel
87  Bye 12
88 GBA0241 03-09-2007 MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime
89  Bye 52
90 GBA0313 29-01-2008 VDR  Ridam Kukana
91  Bye 20
92 GBA0274 05-10-2007 SRT  Harie Desai
93  Bye 36
94 GBA0114 20-07-2008 GNR  Krishiv Patel
95  Bye 4
96 GBA0074 09-01-2007 AHD  Shanay K Patel [3]
97 GBA0064 28-08-2009 BH  Arpan Pateliya
98 GBA0116 23-03-2009 SRT  Samyak Rajpal
99  Bye 30

100 GBA0299 05-10-2007 AHD  Hilay Pujara
101  Bye 46
102 GBA0151 05-07-2007 BNK  Sahil Thakkar
103  Bye 14
104 GBA0298 17-01-2007 VLD  Bhargav Bhanushali
105  Bye 54
106 GBA0104 02-03-2008 BVP  Dhaval Purohit
107  Bye 22
108 GBA0340 09-03-2008 VDR  Jaswanth Rudrubati
109  Bye 38
110 GBA0284 29-12-2008 RJT  Khush Pabari
111  Bye 6
112 GBA0032 11-07-2009 AHD  Vedant Bangale
113  Bye 58
114 GBA0049 16-07-2009 MEH  Aditya Om
115  Bye 26
116 GBA0153 16-12-2009 SRT  Mannan M Jain
117  Bye 42
118 GBA0197 23-02-2010 AHD  Krishiv Purohit
119  Bye 10
120 GBA0214 11-02-2008 VDR  Divyam Shah
121  Bye 50
122 GBA0272 11-09-2007 PANCH Madhav Kalwani
123  Bye 18
124 GBA0227 26-05-2007 RJT  Priyanshu Parekh
125  Bye 34
126 GBA0212 09-01-2010 SRT  Tanish Choksi
127  Bye 2
128 GBA0100 08-02-2007 AHD  Ayaan Bindal [2]

Round 2

 Yuvraj Parmar
 #33: w.o.
 Shaurya Kumar
 #34: 
 Deep Parwani
 #35: 
 Nihar Patel
 #36: 
 Darshil Santwani
 #37: 
 Roodrabh Captain
 #38: 
 Maharshi Modi
 #39: 
 Aryan Kotak [6]

 #40: 
 Rutav Kanabar
 #41: 15-8 15-7  (15')
 Parva Vyas
 #42: 
 Urv Patel
 #43: 
 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime
 #44: 
 Ridam Kukana
 #45: 
 Harie Desai
 #46: 
 Krishiv Patel
 #47: 
 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #48: 
 Arpan Pateliya
 #49: 15-10 15-8  (20')
 Hilay Pujara
 #50: 
 Sahil Thakkar
 #51: 
 Bhargav Bhanushali
 #52: 
 Dhaval Purohit
 #53: 
 Jaswanth Rudrubati
 #54: 
 Khush Pabari
 #55: 
 Vedant Bangale
 #56: 
 Aditya Om
 #57: 
 Mannan M Jain
 #58: 
 Krishiv Purohit
 #59: 
 Divyam Shah
 #60: 
 Madhav Kalwani
 #61: 
 Priyanshu Parekh
 #62: 
 Tanish Choksi
 #63: 
 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #64: 

Round 3

 Shaurya Kumar
 #81: 15-12 15-7  (15')

 Nihar Patel
 #82: 15-8 15-3  (15')

 Roodrabh Captain
 #83: 15-10 15-7  (13')

 Aryan Kotak [6]

 #84: 15-6 15-8  (16')

 Parva Vyas
 #85: 15-10 15-8  (18')

 Urv Patel
 #86: 15-6 15-12  (12')

 Ridam Kukana
 #87: 15-5 15-6  (15')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #88: 15-3 15-3  (12')

 Arpan Pateliya
 #89: w.o.

 Sahil Thakkar
 #90: 15-7 15-7  (13')

 Jaswanth Rudrubati
 #91: 15-7 15-3  (10')

 Vedant Bangale
 #92: 15-4 15-12  (14')

 Aditya Om
 #93: w.o.

 
 #94: No Match

 Priyanshu Parekh
 #95: 15-14 15-7  (14')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #96: 15-8 15-5  (10')

Round 4

 Nihar Patel
 #105: 15-10 15-8  (15')

 Aryan Kotak [6]

 #106: 15-7 15-5  (18')

 Urv Patel
 #107: 15-12 15-7  (16')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #108: 15-5 15-2  (14')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #109: 15-7 15-2  (15')

 Vedant Bangale
 #110: 15-8 15-11  (12')

 Aditya Om
 #111: w.o.

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #112: 15-5 15-8  (15')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanay Sanghvi

2 Ayaan Bindal

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Siddhant A Singh

5 Mohmmadali Mir

6 Aryan Kotak

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BS U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Round 4

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #97: 15-5 15-14  (15')

 Ishaan Chopra
 #98: 15-8 15-6  (10')

 Parin Thaker
 #99: 15-1 15-4  (8')

 Meer Mistry
 #100: 15-11 13-15 15-8  (23')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 #101: 15-8 15-12  (20')

 Tarang Kshatriya
 #102: 15-9 15-11  (18')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #103: 15-3 15-2  (10')

 Rishan Khandelwal
 #104: 15-7 15-14  (20')

 Nihar Patel
 #105: 15-10 15-8  (15')

 Aryan Kotak [6]

 #106: 15-7 15-5  (18')

 Urv Patel
 #107: 15-12 15-7  (16')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #108: 15-5 15-2  (14')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #109: 15-7 15-2  (15')

 Vedant Bangale
 #110: 15-8 15-11  (12')

 Aditya Om
 #111: w.o.

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #112: 15-5 15-8  (15')

Quarterfinals

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #113: 15-6 15-2  (11')

 Parin Thaker
 #114: 15-4 15-8  (16')

 Siddhant A Singh [4]

 #115: 15-2 15-13  (17')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #116: 15-6 15-11  (15')

 Aryan Kotak [6]

 #117: 15-12 15-12  (22')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #118: 15-13 15-5  (16')

 Sahil Thakkar
 #119: 15-10 15-8  (18')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #120: 15-1 15-4  (10')

Semifinals

 Tanay Sanghvi [1]

 #121: 21-9 21-8  (25')

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #122: 21-9 21-13  (30')

 Shanay K Patel [3]

 #123: 21-15 21-10  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #124: 21-14 21-7  (27')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #125: 21-9 21-15  (25')

 Ayaan Bindal [2]

 #126: 22-20 21-17  (31')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir [5]

 #127: 21-18 21-12  (26')

# Seeded Players

1 Tanay Sanghvi

2 Ayaan Bindal

3 Shanay K Patel

4 Siddhant A Singh

5 Mohmmadali Mir

6 Aryan Kotak

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
GS U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0199 16-05-2007 BH  Aesha Gandhi [1]

2  Bye 1
3 GBA0030 28-09-2008 VDR  Prakruti Solanki
4 GBA0053 25-10-2008 AHD  Mahi Patadiya
5 GBA0015 02-10-2007 AHD  Vivitsa Jadav [9]

6 GBA0232 12-01-2007 VDR  Trisha Parikh
7 GBA0082 22-11-2008 VLD  Muskan Gupta
8 GBA0170 20-09-2008 SRT  Rutuja Kulkarni
9 GBA0130 27-03-2007 VDR  Rutu Vaswani [5]

10 GBA0145 04-10-2007 AHD  Krisha Shah
11 GBA0019 25-01-2008 GNR  Tanishka Nair
12 GBA0264 09-09-2009 AHD  Jagriti --
13 GBA0095 09-03-2010 SRT  Feronia Panjwani
14 GBA0231 12-01-2007 VDR  Rehea Parikh
15 GBA0102 29-05-2007 AHD  Ritika Patel
16 GBA0063 20-05-2010 PORB Heerva Paun
17 GBA0085 21-12-2007 VDR  Vishruti Dave [4]

18  Bye 3
19 GBA0269 25-10-2009 SRT  Freya Gheewala
20 GBA0291 14-12-2008 AHD  Arva Shree
21 GBA0172 05-01-2009 AHD  Mourvi Patel
22 GBA0031 15-02-2010 SRT  Siona Gala
23 GBA0070 25-04-2010 VDR  Preksha Parmar
24 GBA0217 31-01-2008 VLD  Shruhi Patel
25 GBA0097 05-10-2007 GNR  Niyati Alok [6]
26 GBA0139 06-10-2008 VDR  Falak Pala
27 GBA0108 20-05-2007 AHD  Avani Gupta
28 GBA0222 24-06-2010 RJT  Nyasa Makwana
29 GBA0159 26-02-2009 VDR  Swara Raygandhi
30 GBA0187 19-09-2009 MEH  Vagisha Srivastava

31 GBA0101 22-10-2007 SRT  Shreya Chaudhari

32 GBA0050 06-01-2010 AHD  Sanskriti Jain
33 GBA0177 15-05-2008 VDR  Priyanshi Rathod
34 GBA0236 07-09-2007 SRT  Shriya Narzary
35 GBA0098 10-05-2008 Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya
36 GBA0051 25-08-2009 AHD  Tanvi Vyas
37 GBA0178 31-08-2008 AHD  Manya Modi
38 GBA0138 15-02-2009 VDR  Rucha Panchal
39 GBA0206 03-06-2007 AHD  Riddhi Patel
40 GBA0091 16-12-2009 MEH  Nitya Kotai [8]
41 GBA0216 10-01-2008 SRT  Khushi Narwade
42 GBA0257 01-05-2007 AHD  Rutvi M Shah
43 GBA0023 07-06-2009 VDR  Nancy Panchal
44 GBA0041 12-07-2009 VLD  Ayati Dubey
45 GBA0248 15-02-2008 AHD  Maya Sheshadri
46 GBA0289 02-06-2008 GNR  Elisha Patel
47  Bye 4
48 GBA0016 28-01-2007 VDR  Viksha Jadiya [3]

49 GBA0253 18-08-2008 VDR  Sudipti Rathod
50 GBA0069 31-01-2009 AHD  Darshni Prajapati
51 GBA0125 27-07-2010 MEH  Diya S Panikar
52 GBA0278 18-01-2008 SRT  Kritika Vasava
53 GBA0247 09-08-2011 AHD  Aarshia Rejoy
54 GBA0142 20-09-2009 JUN  Poorna Pathak
55 GBA0185 26-05-2008 RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

56 GBA0093 24-06-2007 VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [7]

57 GBA0312 03-01-2011 SRT  Aashi Ranjan
58 GBA0263 21-12-2010 GNR  Anusha Pandey
59 GBA0189 17-01-2011 VDR  Vanya Manchanda

60 GBA0011 13-03-2007 AHD  Tanaya Wani
61 GBA0136 13-07-2007 AHD  Kajal Patel
62 GBA0152 27-12-2008 VDR  Dhruvi Baria
63  Bye 2
64 GBA0155 18-04-2007 AND  Aneri Kotak [2]

Round 2

 Aesha Gandhi [1]

 #1: 
 Prakruti Solanki
 #2: 15-8 15-13  (20')

 Vivitsa Jadav [9]
 #3: 15-8 15-1  (13')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #4: 15-6 15-6  (11')

 Rutu Vaswani [5]
 #5: 15-4 15-6  (12')

 Tanishka Nair
 #6: 15-5 15-10  (13')

 Rehea Parikh
 #7: 15-5 15-4  (13')

 Ritika Patel
 #8: 15-3 15-7  (15')

 Vishruti Dave [4]

 #9: 
 Freya Gheewala
 #10: 15-11 15-14  (15')

 Siona Gala
 #11: 15-11 7-15 15-12  (26')

 Preksha Parmar
 #12: 11-15 15-7 15-11  (34')

 Niyati Alok [6]
 #13: 15-4 15-9  (20')

 Avani Gupta
 #14: 15-6 15-4  (15')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #15: 13-15 15-10 15-10  (34')

 Shreya Chaudhari
 #16: 13-15 15-12 15-13  (30')

 Priyanshi Rathod
 #17: 15-12 13-15 15-14  (40')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #18: 15-1 15-3  (9')

 Manya Modi
 #19: 8-15 15-12 15-10  (28')

 Nitya Kotai [8]
 #20: 15-4 15-3  (9')

 Khushi Narwade
 #21: 15-7 15-6  (12')

 Ayati Dubey
 #22: 15-4 15-9  (17')

 Elisha Patel
 #23: 15-14 15-10  (18')

 Viksha Jadiya [3]

 #24: 
 Sudipti Rathod
 #25: 15-8 15-13  (14')

 Diya S Panikar
 #26: 15-6 15-8  (19')

 Poorna Pathak
 #27: 15-12 13-15 15-13  (35')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [7]

 #28: 15-3 15-14  (15')

 Anusha Pandey
 #29: 15-7 15-10  (20')

 Tanaya Wani
 #30: w.o.
 Kajal Patel
 #31: 15-9 15-9  (18')

 Aneri Kotak [2]

 #32: 

Round 3

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #33: 15-0 15-3  (12')

 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #34: 15-4 15-14  (15')

 Tanishka Nair
 #35: 15-7 15-14  (22')

 Ritika Patel
 #36: 15-11 15-9  (20')

 Vishruti Dave [4]
 #37: 15-5 15-1  (16')

 Siona Gala
 #38: 15-2 15-5  (15')

 Niyati Alok [6]
 #39: 15-3 15-6  (15')

 Vagisha Srivastava
 #40: 15-5 15-6  (19')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #41: 15-11 15-9  (20')

 Nitya Kotai [8]
 #42: 15-14 15-5  (16')

 Ayati Dubey
 #43: 15-6 15-6  (16')

 Viksha Jadiya [3]
 #44: 15-7 15-7  (14')

 Sudipti Rathod
 #45: 15-6 15-6  (12')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [7]

 #46: 15-8 15-6  (17')

 Tanaya Wani
 #47: 15-6 13-15 15-12  (25')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #48: 15-6 15-5  (14')

Quarterfinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #49: 13-15 15-12 15-11  (35')

 Tanishka Nair
 #50: 15-4 15-9  (15')

 Vishruti Dave [4]
 #51: 15-6 15-5  (20')

 Niyati Alok [6]
 #52: 15-5 15-9  (20')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 #53: 15-8 15-11  (18')

 Ayati Dubey
 #54: 15-7 15-2  (17')

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [7]

 #55: 15-13 15-5  (20')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #56: 15-4 15-4  (15')

Semifinals

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #57: 21-11 21-8  (36')

 Niyati Alok [6]
 #58: 21-15 9-21 21-16  (58')

 Ayati Dubey
 #59: 21-10 21-8  (23')

 Aneri Kotak [2]
 #60: 21-12 21-19  (30')

Final

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #61: 21-15 21-10  (35')

 Ayati Dubey
 #62: 24-22 9-21 21-16  (55')

 Aesha Gandhi [1]
 #63: 21-8 18-21 21-10  (43')

# Seeded Players

1 Aesha Gandhi

2 Aneri Kotak

3 Viksha Jadiya

4 Vishruti Dave

5 Rutu Vaswani

6 Niyati Alok

7 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

8 Nitya Kotai

9 Vivitsa Jadav

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
XD U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0199
GBA0193

16-05-2007
14-01-2009

BH
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Aesha Gandhi

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0102
GBA0299

29-05-2007
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Ritika Patel

4 
 
 Bye 9

5 GBA0139
GBA0021

06-10-2008
30-10-2008

VDR
VDR  Tarang Kshatriya

 Falak Pala

6 
 
 Bye 5

7 GBA0187
GBA0151

19-09-2009
05-07-2007

MEH
BNK  Sahil Thakkar

 Vagisha Srivastava

8 
 
 Bye 13

9 GBA0093
GBA0260

24-06-2007
22-09-2007

VDR
AHD  Siddhant A Singh

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

10 
 
 Bye 3

11 GBA0031
GBA0212

15-02-2010
09-01-2010

SRT
SRT  Tanish Choksi

 Siona Gala

12 
 
 Bye 11

13 GBA0130
GBA0129

27-03-2007
25-03-2010

VDR
VDR  Harshal Vaswani

 Rutu Vaswani

14 
 
 Bye 7

15 GBA0011
GBA0203

13-03-2007
18-07-2007

AHD
KHD  Meer Mistry

 Tanaya Wani

16 GBA0108
GBA0107

20-05-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Vivan Gupta

 Avani Gupta

17 GBA0015
GBA0120

02-10-2007
21-09-2008

AHD
AHD  Urv Patel

 Vivitsa Jadav

18 GBA0189
GBA0112

17-01-2011
15-08-2011

VDR
VDR  Sarg Shah

 Vanya Manchanda

19 
 
 Bye 8

20 GBA0019
GBA0100

25-01-2008
08-02-2007

GNR
AHD  Ayaan Bindal

 Tanishka Nair

21 
 
 Bye 12

22 GBA0101
GBA0310

22-10-2007
12-07-2008

SRT
SRT  Roodrabh Captain

 Shreya Chaudhari

23 
 
 Bye 4

24 GBA0016
GBA0221

28-01-2007
24-02-2007

VDR
BH  Vansh Rohit

 Viksha Jadiya

25 
 
 Bye 14

26 GBA0217
GBA0167

31-01-2008
24-01-2008

VLD
VLD  Maharshi Modi

 Shruhi Patel

27 
 
 Bye 6

28 GBA0170
GBA0207

20-09-2008
03-04-2007

SRT
SRT  Prince Dwivedi

 Rutuja Kulkarni

29 
 
 Bye 10

30 GBA0134
GBA0071

07-10-2009
30-09-2010

AHD
AHD  Kiaan Contractor

 Anshika Taparia

31 
 
 Bye 2

32 GBA0085
GBA0087

21-12-2007
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Vishruti Dave

Round 2

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Aesha Gandhi
 #1: 

 Hilay Pujara
 Ritika Patel
 #2: 

 Tarang Kshatriya
 Falak Pala
 #3: 

 Sahil Thakkar
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #4: 

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #5: 

 Tanish Choksi
 Siona Gala
 #6: 

 Harshal Vaswani
 Rutu Vaswani
 #7: 

 Vivan Gupta
 Avani Gupta
 #8: 15-6 15-12  (16')

 Urv Patel
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #9: 15-0 15-1  (9')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanishka Nair
 #10: 

 Roodrabh Captain
 Shreya Chaudhari
 #11: 

 Vansh Rohit
 Viksha Jadiya
 #12: 

 Maharshi Modi
 Shruhi Patel
 #13: 

 Prince Dwivedi
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #14: 

 Kiaan Contractor
 Anshika Taparia
 #15: 

 Parin Thaker
 Vishruti Dave
 #16: 

Quarterfinals

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Aesha Gandhi
 #17: w.o.

 Sahil Thakkar
 Vagisha Srivastava
 #18: 14-15 15-12 15-9  (30')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #19: 15-10 15-4  (13')

 Vivan Gupta
 Avani Gupta
 #20: 15-11 15-8  (20')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanishka Nair
 #21: 11-15 15-11 15-6  (25')

 Vansh Rohit
 Viksha Jadiya
 #22: 15-3 15-5  (13')

 Prince Dwivedi
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #23: 15-3 15-3  (10')

 Parin Thaker
 Vishruti Dave
 #24: 15-8 15-10  (20')

Semifinals

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Aesha Gandhi
 #25: 21-10 21-9  (20')

 Siddhant A Singh
 Vaidehi Dhaiphule
 #26: 15-21 21-13 21-13  (37')

 Ayaan Bindal
 Tanishka Nair
 #27: 21-15 21-13  (25')

 Prince Dwivedi
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #28: 21-8 21-8  (22')

Final

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Aesha Gandhi
 #29: 21-8 21-5  (17')

 Prince Dwivedi
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #30: 21-18 21-23 21-9  (40')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Aesha Gandhi
 #31: 21-15 21-16  (25')

# Seeded Players # Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
BD U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0074
GBA0100

09-01-2007
08-02-2007

AHD
AHD  Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0252
GBA0241

29-07-2010
03-09-2007

MEH
MEH  Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 Rudra Chauhan

4 GBA0190
GBA0116

11-12-2008
23-03-2009

SRT
SRT  Samyak Rajpal

 Vivaan Paraswani

5 GBA0021
GBA0087

30-10-2008
13-06-2008

VDR
VDR  Parin Thaker

 Tarang Kshatriya

6 
 
 Bye 3

7 GBA0120
GBA0299

21-09-2008
05-10-2007

AHD
AHD  Hilay Pujara

 Urv Patel

8 GBA0284
GBA0267

29-12-2008
26-03-2010

RJT
RJT  Hitarth Vasa

 Khush Pabari

9 GBA0076
GBA0046

18-02-2009
13-07-2008

RJT
RJT  Rutav Kanabar

 Yuvraj Parmar

10 GBA0149
GBA0229

04-08-2007
27-04-2008

AHD
AHD  Darshil Santwani

 Deep Parwani

11 
 
 Bye 4

12 GBA0018
GBA0193

02-04-2007
14-01-2009

AHD
MEH  Mohmmadali Mir

 Tanay Sanghvi

13 GBA0211
GBA0218

16-08-2007
21-02-2008

AND
AND  Moksh Mehta

 Parva Vyas

14 GBA0203
GBA0114

18-07-2007
20-07-2008

KHD
GNR  Krishiv Patel

 Meer Mistry

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0221
GBA0260

24-02-2007
22-09-2007

BH
AHD  Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Vansh Rohit

Quarterfinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel

 #1: 

 Mohmmad Sanif Bahelime

 Rudra Chauhan
 #2: 15-8 15-7  (15')

 Parin Thaker
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #3: 

 Hitarth Vasa
 Khush Pabari
 #4: w.o.

 Rutav Kanabar
 Yuvraj Parmar
 #5: 15-10 15-12  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #6: 

 Krishiv Patel
 Meer Mistry
 #7: w.o.

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Vansh Rohit

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #9: 21-16 21-9  (25')

 Parin Thaker
 Tarang Kshatriya
 #10: w.o.

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #11: 21-4 21-5  (11')

 Siddhant A Singh [2]

 Vansh Rohit
 #12: 21-7 21-7  (18')

Final

 Ayaan Bindal [1]

 Shanay K Patel
 #13: 21-12 21-15  (20')

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #14: 21-6 21-16  (26')

Winner

 Mohmmadali Mir
 Tanay Sanghvi
 #15: 23-21 21-11  (25')

# Seeded Players

1 Ayaan Bindal

Shanay K Patel

2 Siddhant A Singh

Vansh Rohit

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti



Yonex Sunrise Gujarat State Badminton Championships 2021 - Surat Yash Academy
GD U15

Date

25 - 29 Sep 2021
City, Country

Surat, IND
Website

www.gujaratbadminton.org

Printed: 02-10-2021 09:37:56

Member ID DOB St. Round 1

1 GBA0016
GBA0093

28-01-2007
24-06-2007

VDR
VDR  Vaidehi Dhaiphule [1]

 Viksha Jadiya

2 
 
 Bye 1

3 GBA0015
GBA0019

02-10-2007
25-01-2008

AHD
GNR  Tanishka Nair

 Vivitsa Jadav

4 GBA0102
GBA0108

29-05-2007
20-05-2007

AHD
AHD  Avani Gupta

 Ritika Patel

5 GBA0177
GBA0098

15-05-2008
10-05-2008

VDR
Morbi  Kavya Marvaniya

 Priyanshi Rathod

6 GBA0178
GBA0264

31-08-2008
09-09-2009

AHD
AHD  Jagriti --

 Manya Modi

7 GBA0170
GBA0172

20-09-2008
05-01-2009

SRT
AHD  Mourvi Patel

 Rutuja Kulkarni

8 GBA0232
GBA0231

12-01-2007
12-01-2007

VDR
VDR  Rehea Parikh

 Trisha Parikh

9 GBA0136
GBA0134

13-07-2007
07-10-2009

AHD
AHD  Anshika Taparia

 Kajal Patel

10 GBA0091
GBA0041

16-12-2009
12-07-2009

MEH
VLD  Ayati Dubey

 Nitya Kotai

11 GBA0101
GBA0216

22-10-2007
10-01-2008

SRT
SRT  Khushi Narwade

 Shreya Chaudhari

12 GBA0130
GBA0139

27-03-2007
06-10-2008

VDR
VDR  Falak Pala

 Rutu Vaswani

13 GBA0053
GBA0069

25-10-2008
31-01-2009

AHD
AHD  Darshni Prajapati

 Mahi Patadiya

14 GBA0222
GBA0185

24-06-2010
26-05-2008

RJT
RJT  Jahnviba Chudasama

 Nyasa Makwana

15 
 
 Bye 2

16 GBA0085
GBA0097

21-12-2007
05-10-2007

VDR
GNR  Niyati Alok [2]

 Vishruti Dave

Quarterfinals

 Vaidehi Dhaiphule [1]

 Viksha Jadiya

 #1: 

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #2: 15-7 15-7  (20')

 Kavya Marvaniya
 Priyanshi Rathod
 #3: 15-5 15-9  (15')

 Mourvi Patel
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #4: 15-5 15-6  (17')

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #5: 15-3 15-12  (23')

 Falak Pala
 Rutu Vaswani
 #6: 15-6 11-15 15-12  (29')

 Darshni Prajapati
 Mahi Patadiya
 #7: 15-13 15-11  (15')

 Niyati Alok [2]

 Vishruti Dave

 #8: 

Semifinals

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #9: 17-21 21-19 21-13  (40')

 Mourvi Patel
 Rutuja Kulkarni
 #10: 21-15 18-21 21-13  (14')

 Ayati Dubey
 Nitya Kotai
 #11: 21-12 21-14  (15')

 Niyati Alok [2]

 Vishruti Dave
 #12: 21-4 21-3  (18')

Final

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #13: 21-11 21-16  (24')

 Niyati Alok [2]

 Vishruti Dave
 #14: 21-13 21-12  (30')

Winner

 Tanishka Nair
 Vivitsa Jadav
 #15: 21-15 21-13  (30')

# Seeded Players

1 Vaidehi Dhaiphule

Viksha Jadiya

2 Niyati Alok

Vishruti Dave

# Alternates Replacing  Draw date/time:  

 Last Direct Acceptance

 

 Player representatives

 

 

 Signature

 Tehmus P Surti


